:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8349391

Feb 04, 2024 - 03:21 (UTC)

In epoch 260,918 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 583695 - 0.017656931 ETH®
40.66 USD

2 583696 - 0.017658336 ETH®
40.66 USD

3 583697 - 0.017680869 ETH®
40.71 USD

4 583698 - 0.017711233 ETH®
40.78 USD

S 583699 - 0.017678153 ETH®
40.71 USD

6 583700 - 0.017741220 ETH®
40.85 USD

7 583701 - 0.017676576 ETH®
40.70 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/8349391
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/260918
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/583695
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/583696
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/583697
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/583698
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/583699
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/583700
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/583701

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

583702

583703

583704

583706

583707

583708

583709

583710

Validator Id

154436

Amount

- 0.017691532
40.74 USD

- 0.017708751
40.78 USD

- 0.017677940
40.71 USD

- 0.017671839
40.69 USD

- 0.017702868
40.76 USD

- 0.017663955
40.67 USD

- 0.017628414
40.59 USD

- 0.017676959
40.70 USD

- 0.017662724
40.67 USD

Amount

+ 0.042696870
98.32 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/583702
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/583703
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/583704
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/583705
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/583706
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/583707
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/583708
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/583709
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/583710
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/154436

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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